 NUMBER

07-2-121-00%

100X160
1907 ALL

- ADDRESS
L
PROPERTY

7952 GEORGE BRAIN HRS
& PT VAC ALLEY E

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L%
8-2-83
7-18-84
5-31-01
6-26-03
10-14-03

RUGGLES ELVA

iﬂﬁgﬁidﬁghA§%¥U§g]51

RUGGLES,

C.F. 9,00

COLONIAL FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION C.F. 46.50
WALLS KENNETH M & PEGGY A
CORVIN AARON K _
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT SP NO FEE
YORK RICHARD W & BARBARA CAROL

C.F. 38.00
S.P. 84,500

SP NO FEE




